University of Nevada, Las Vegas Computer Science 456/656 Fall 2025

Dr. Lawrence Larmore 1:00 — 2:15 TBE B-172 Tuesdays and Thursdays

Schedule of Homework and Tests.

Tuesday August 26. First day of class.
Thursday August 28. Class.

Saturday August 30. Assignment 1 due.
Tuesday September 2. Class.

Thursday September 4. Class.

Tuesday September 9. Class.

Thursday September 11. Class.

Tuesday September 16. Class.

Thursday September 18. First Examination.
Tuesday September 23. Class.

Thursday September 25. Class.

Tuesday September 30. Class.

Thursday October 2. Class.

Tuesday October 7. Class.

Thursday October 9. Class.

Tuesday October 14. Class.

Thursday October 16. Class.

Tuesday October 21. Class.

Thursday October 23. Second Examination.
Tuesday October 28. Class.

Thursday October 30. Class.

Tuesday November 4. Class.

Thursday November 6. Class.

Tuesday November 11. Veterans Day Recess.
Thursday November 13. Class.

Tuesday November 18. Class.

Thursday November 20. Class.

Tuesday November 25. Third Examination.
Thursday November 27. Thanksgiving Day Recess.
Tuesday December 2. Class.

Thursday December 4. Class.

Tuesday December 9. Final Examination 8:00 - 10:00.
Tuesday December 16. Grades Posted by the End of the Day.



